Sozhou®®"

S EEFEEICERESTE

SKF MVR1-20&%4

FER d
(¢}
=
Dk
15 1

SKF MVR1-20E K

VY

c 1.373

X

20

35

4

26

MVR1-20

;

By 1

By 01575

;

N

e

mm

mm

mm

B 0.0394

S

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/b6f6add1. html

“ D TEE
3

D1max 1.0236

dy 07574

B



http://www.sozhou.com/p/b6f6add1.html

